
Autumn 2 Save the Dates!  
Please find a list of events that are taking place during our Autumn Term 2. Future dates and 
events can also be found on the Google Calendar on our school website.  Please also check 

our weekly Newsletters in case any changes are made to events.  
 

Monday 28th October  All day  Autumn Value—Faith  
Spirituality Day 

Wednesday 30th October  1.30-2.30pm 
5.30-6.30pm 

Open Afternoon 
Open Evening  

Friday 1st November  8.30am  Reading Café - Please book via Parentpay  

Tuesday 5th November 9.05am  Class 4 Stay and Pray - Parents welcome  

Monday 11th November   
 
2.45pm  

Anti Bullying Week  
Remembrance Day  
Class 4 ‘Remembrance’ Worship - All welcome  

Tuesday 12th November  
9.05am  

Odd Socks Day  
Class 3 Stay and Pray - Parents welcome 

Friday 15th November  8.30am  Reading Café - Please book via Parentpay  

Monday 18th November  2.45pm Class 3 ’Live Simply’ Worship - All welcome  

Tuesday 19th November  9.05am  Class 2 Stay and Pray - Parents welcome  

Thursday 21st November  6.00pm FOSJ Quiz Night - More information to follow  

Sunday 24th November  9.30am ‘Come and Pray’ at St Joseph’s church - All welcome  

Tuesday 26th November 9.05am Class 1 Stay and Pray - Parents welcome  
Whole school flu immunisation  

Friday 29th November  8.30am  
9.15am 

Reading Café - Please book via Parentpay  
Free Toddler Session 

Monday 2nd December  2.45pm 
 

Class 2 ‘Advent’ Worship - All welcome  
Decorating of the Christmas tree  

Tuesday 3rd December  2.00-3.00pm Mums & Daughters - More information to follow  

Monday 9th December  2.30-4.00pm FOSJ Advent Markets - More information to follow  

Tuesday 10th December  6.00pm Knights of St Columba Carol Service - More information to follow  

Wednesday 11th December  2.00pm Class 1 and Class 2 Nativity - information about tickets to follow  

Thursday 12th December   
8.30am  
6.30pm 

Christmas Jumper Day  
Santa Dash - More information to follow  
Class 1 and Class 2 Nativity - information about tickets to follow  

Friday 13th December  8.30am  
2.00pm-3.00pm 

Reading Café - Please book via Parentpay  
EYFS ‘Stay and Play’ - Parents welcome  

Monday 16th December  9.00am  
2.30pm 
3.30pm 

St Joseph’s Got Talent  
Mass with Father Phil - All welcome 
Whole School Carol Concert - More information to follow  

Tuesday 17th December   Whole School Pantomime trip - Oh yes it is!  

Wednesday 18th December   Woodland Wednesday  

Thursday 19th December   
8.00am  
 
3.30pm - 4.45pm 
4.45pm - 6.00pm 

Christmas Party Day  
Breakfast with Santa  - More information to follow  
Christmas Lunch  
Class 1 and Class 2 Disco  
Class 3 and Class 4 Disco  

Friday 22nd December  All day  Toy Day  
Finish for Christmas!  

Tuesday 7th January   Return to school  


